
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

1 Carlos Rivera Morales 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 BB 50

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

1 Carlos Rivera Morales 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 BB 60

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

2 Curt Hinson 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 Typhoon BB Hvy, BB Nov, Lthvy

3 David Smith 3 4 4 4 4 19 4

4 Jason Miller 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Mdwt

5 Steven Tarazona 2 3 3 3 3 14 3 Lthvy

6 Thomas Poole 4 2 2 2 2 12 2 Mdwt

Totals 8 9 9 9 9

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

NPC Hurricane Bay
                                                     Master's Bodybuilding Over 60

NPC Hurricane Bay
                                                     Master's Bodybuilding Over 50

NPC Hurricane Bay
                                                     Master's Bodybuilding Over 40

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

2 Curt Hinson 4 4 4 5 5 22 4 Typhoon BB Hvy, BB Lthvy, BB 40

8 Chad Mollick 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Lthvy, Classic A

9 Derek Bluett 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Hvywt

10 Gian Bajon 5 5 5 4 4 23 5

11 Robert Nicholson 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Typhoon BB Ltwt, Typhoon Classic B, Nov Classic

Totals 15 15 15 15 15

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet Date: September 2, 2017

                                                NPC Hurricane Bay
                                                         Men's Novice Bodybuilding



 

                                                         Men's Teen Bodybuilding

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

12 Quinn Wills 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Ltwt

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                         Men's BB Lightweight

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

12 Quinn Wills 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 BB Teen

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                         Men's BB Middleweight

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

4 Jason Miller 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 BB 40

6 Thomas Poole 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 BB 40

Totals 3 3 3 3 3

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                         Men's BB Light Heavyweight

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

2 Curt Hinson 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

5 Steven Tarazona 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

8 Chad Mollick 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Totals 6 6 6 6 6

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                              Men's BB Heavyweight

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

9 Derek Bluett 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

13 Bryce Bahm 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Totals 3 3 3 3 3

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                            Men's BB Lightweight

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

11 Robert Nicholson 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

14 Inkera Jackman 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Totals 3 3 3 3 3

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                           Men's BB Heavyweight

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

2 Curt Hinson 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                 Women's Bodybuilding

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

15 Josefina Monasterio 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Womens Physique

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

                                         NPC Typhoon Bay Naturals

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

Date: September 2, 2017

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                         NPC Typhoon Bay Naturals



 

                                                                 Women's Physique

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

15 Josefina Monasterio 1 2 2 2 2 9 2 Womens BB

16 Jennifer Sweeney 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Totals 3 3 3 3 3

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Figure Over 50

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

17 Laurie Tarazona 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Fig B, Fig Nov

18 Teresa Searls 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Fig A

19 Tracy Gleghorn 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Fig Nov

Totals 6 6 6 6 6

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

20 Sonaly Reyes 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 FIG A, FIG NOV

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

21 Anastasia Von Belle 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 Fig A, Fig Nov

22 Nadia Van Vuuren 5 5 5 5 2 22 5 Fig Nov

23 Trease Gheorghe 2 2 2 2 3 11 2 Fig A, Fig Nov

24 Yaris Cruz 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Fig B, Fig Nov

96 Akilah Jones 3 3 3 3 5 17 3 Fig B

Totals 15 15 15 15 15

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay
Figure Over 40

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay
Figure Over 30

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017



 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             Novice Figure

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

17 Laurie Tarazona 6 6 6 5 4 27 6 Fig B, Fig 50

19 Tracy Gleghorn 7 7 7 6 7 34 7 Fig 50

20 Sonaly Reyes 3 4 3 4 5 19 3* Fig A, Fig 40

21 Anastasia Von Belle 4 3 4 7 6 24 5 Fig 30, Fig A

22 Nadia Van Vuuren 5 5 5 2 2 19 4* Fig 30

23 Trease Gheorghe 2 2 2 3 3 12 2 Fig A, Fig 30

24 Yaris Cruz 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Fig B, Fig 30

Totals 28 28 28 28 28

*Tie Breaker Required

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

18 Teresa Searls 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Fig 50

20 Sonaly Reyes 3 4 3 3 3 16 3 Fig 40, Fig Nov

21 Anastasia Von Belle 4 3 4 4 4 19 4 Fig Nov, Fig 30

23 Trease Gheorghe 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Fig Nov, Fig 30

Totals 10 10 10 10 10

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

17 Laurie Tarazona 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Fig 50, Fig Nov

24 Yaris Cruz 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Fig Nov, Fig 30

96 Akilah Jones 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Fig 30

Totals 6 6 6 6 6

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay
Figure A

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay
Figure B

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017



 

 

 

 

 

                                                         Classic Physique Over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

25 Tim Wilkins 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 MPD 40

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                         Classic Physique Novice

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

11 Robert Nicholson 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 BB Nov, Typhoon BB Ltwt, Typhoon Classic B

26 Justin Daniels 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Classic A

Totals 3 3 3 3 3

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                Classic Physique A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

8 Chad Mollick 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 BB Nov, Lthvy

26 Justin Daniels 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Classic Nov

Totals 3 3 3 3 3

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                Classic Physique A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

28 Austin Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

NPC Typhoon Bay Naturals



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                               Classic Physique B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

11 Robert Nicholson 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Novice Classic, Typhoon BB Ltwt, BB Nov

14 Inkera Jackman 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Typhoon BB Ltwt

29 Kristian Williams 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Totals 6 6 6 6 6

** Tiebreaker Required

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                         Men's Physique Over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

25 Tim Wilkins 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Classic 40

30 Douglas Henao 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Novice MPD

87 Ted Civil 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 MPD A

Totals 6 6 6 6 6

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                             Men's Physique Novice

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

30 Douglas Henao 1 2 1 2 2 8 2 MPD 40

31 Hasan Banks 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 MPD A

75 Pedru Alvarez 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

27 Mariel Silva 2 1 2 1 1 7 1

Totals 10 10 10 10 10

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Date: September 2, 2017

NPC Typhoon Bay Naturals

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                Men's Physique A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

31 Hasan Banks 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Novice MPD

32 Scott Fink 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

87 Ted Civil 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 MPD 40

Totals 6 6 6 6 6

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                              Men's Physique B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

33 Marcus Harris 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Totals 1 1 1 1 1

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                             Men's Physique C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

27 Mariel Silva 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Nov MPD

92 Tyrell Edward 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Totals 3 3 3 3 3

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017



 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                           Bikini Over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

34 Cristi Martel 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Novice Bik A

38 Stacey Simonds 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Novice Bik A, Bik A

40 Julie Woodka 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 Nov Bik A

41 Misty Guyre 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Nov Bik A

Totals 10 10 10 10 10

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                           Bikini Over 30

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

39 Yara Cardenas 1 2 2 2 4 11 2

45 Rachel Craft 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

46 Kristin Joefreda 4 4 4 4 3 19 4

47 Sarah Lindblad 3 3 3 3 2 14 3

Totals 10 10 10 10 10

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                           Bikini Novice A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

34 Cristi Martel 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 Bik 40

35 Holly Bonvillain 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 Bik A

36 Jennifer Sarbone 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Bik A

37 Kayla Bluett 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Bik A

38 Stacey Simonds 4 3 3 3 3 16 3 Bik A, Bik 40

39 Yara Cardenas 3 4 4 4 4 19 4 Bik A, Bik 30

40 Julie Woodka 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 Bik 40

41 Misty Guyre 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 Bik 40

Totals 36 36 36 36 36

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay



 

 

 

 

 

                                                                           Bikini Novice B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

42 Airin Demers 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Bik C

43 Shannon Stipancic 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 Bik C

44 Yana Young 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Bik C

45 Rachel Craft 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Bik 30

Totals 10 10 10 10 10

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                           Bikini A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

35 Holly Bonvillain 5 5 5 5 6 26 5

36 Jennifer Sarbone 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

37 Kayla Bluett 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

38 Stacey Simonds 4 3 3 3 3 16 3

39 Yara Cardenas 3 4 4 4 4 19 4

46 Kristin Joefreda 6 6 6 6 5 29 6

Totals 21 21 21 21 21

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

                                                                           Bikini C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3  Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Place Crossover Classes

42 Airin Demers 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 Nov Bik B

43 Shannon Stipancic 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 Nov Bik B

44 Yana Young 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 Nov Bik B

47 Sarah Lindblad 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 Bik 30

Totals 10 10 10 10 10

Head Judge:  Tres Bennet

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

Date: September 2, 2017

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay

                                               NPC Hurricane Bay



 


